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LICENSE
NUMBER

4546

1*533

467$

4721

47^7

1*901

1*958

5030

5124

5207

5an

5305

5346

5U03.

$463

5503

5642

5738

5791;

5860

5858

5869

S8J93XXX

5950

5979

6169

6227

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SI1 KN A VIE

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bunch

Rfif "Pi -1

Burkett

Burnett

Burns

Bush

But ler

Burnett

Butler

Burkett

Bundrick

Burkett

Bundrick

Burt

Buck e lew

Bugf

Burdell

Bundrick

Burgess

Burgess

Butler*

Burks

Ibc^pXxxXJOODC

Burkett

Buffkin

But lei-

Burton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Levada Jean

Columbia. S. C.

TTfiSAnn

Columbia. S. C.

Mary E.
Lexington, S.C.

Ruth Wilbna
Columbia, S.C.

Willie
West Columbia, £

Annie Yvonne
Prosperity, S.C.

Ermia May
Batesburg, S.C.
Shirley Sturkey

Columbia, S.C.
Rose ,

Columbia, S.C.

Mary

Columbia, S. c.

Alma Plorine

< West Columbia, S

Jeannie
Leesville, S.C, '

Zoe Ann
West Columbia, S.

Mary Lena
Columbia, S.C.

Betty

West Columbia, S.
Ann Marlene
Lexington, S.C.

Betty Pearl

•West Columbia, S.

Marian Rae
Columbia^ s.c.

Betty Carolyn
Batesburg, S.C.

May (Mannie?)

Wagener, S.C.
Mamie E.
Batesburg, S.C.

Minnie JE.

Lexington, S.C.
rmfl-Kif' Titf-v"TyyywY'y w

Myrtle Rae
Leesville , S. C,

Prances Ann
Hemingway, S. C.

Lois B.

Aiken, S. C.
Wye Ida
Columbia, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Boyd

Ti&Si-^-'-1*-1 • - -*- ' •' • J

Steele

Oakley

Stevens
.0.

Amick

Quattlebaum

prye

Cox

Kelley

Bundrl ck

.C.
G-obbel

Eendrix

j • '

Butler

SffJC

^
Forth

Chavious

j .
Miles

Tan pies

Mvers

Chapman

Boykin

cxKsosjsssxxxxxx
-

Bryan

Stealy

Watson

Botts

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

William Wayne .

Columbia, S.C.

thorns R W -nil am

Columbia, S.C.
Gerald
Lesington, S. C.

Sloan J.
W est Columbia, S

John L.
Gilbert, S.C.

Grover Donald
Chapin, S.C.

Tommie
Leesville, S.C.
Thornton Maness

Portsmo uth, Va.

Kenneth

Pt. Jackson, S.C.

Worman L.

Pt. Jackson, S.C.

John A.

West Columbia. S

Albert L. . Jr.
Leesville, S.C.

Ifepv-iBi J ac ob
Lexington, S.C.

James B.
Laurens, S.C.

Paul T.

West Columbia, SC
Olin D.
Lexingt on, S. C.

Paul

West Columbia, SC

Thomas E.

Columbia, 55. C.
Lewis
Batesburg, S.C.

Tommy

Pelion.S.C.
charlie
Batesburg, S.C.

Bobby R.

Lexington, S.C.

Luther Butler
Leesville, S.C.

Preston S.
Greer, S.C*

James E.

Aiken, S.C.
Robert 0.
Columbia, S.C.

AGE OP
MAN

AGE QF
WOMAK

20

18

?7
18
21

17
2?
18.

51-
50
20
18

2U
28'
27
21
21

2^
20

26

ir
19
17
21

20

2?

24
23
18
20
18

28

24
22

18
21
18

35
23
26
20

20

20

23QC2

19
27
28
28

30

31
22
20

w
Whita

G
Colored

W

W

W

w

JL_

W

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

c

c

OKX

w

w

w

w

t. DATE APPLICATION FIL^D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Mar

JLor
Apr
Jul
Jul

Aus
Aug

_aep
Sep

Jan
Jan
Mar
Mar
May

May

Jul
Jul
Sep

Sep

Sep

Oct

_Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan

Mar
Mar

MajL-

May_
May
Jun
Sep

Sep

Jan
peb
Feb

May_

May
May
May

May
May

CKE£X

Jul
Jul

Aug_
Aug

Mar

Mar
May
May

Day

19
20

-26

21
22

20
24

13
18

17
20

8
19
20

21

24
28

,26

27
28
1
21
22

20
21

11*
15

17
21
26
16

25
26
3

/I
18
23

6
3

4
13

14
OT

9
18
10
11
14

21
23

Year

19^4

J-954
JL954

1951*
1954
1954
1954

U954
1954
1955
1955
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

i 1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956

^1956

JL956
1956
1956

J556
19S6

r!956
1956
19%
195Z

1951
1957
195Z

1952

1957
1957

-1251
1957
1951
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

_ApT»

Apr
Jul
Jul

_Sep
Sep

_ae.p
Sep

Jan
Mar

May

May

Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Get
Oct
Dec

Dec

Jan

Peb

Mar
Mar

Aug_
Aug
Sep

Sep

Jan
Jan

Peb

May_

May

May_
May

May

_May_

Jul
Jul

Aug
_Aug

Mar

Mar
May
May

Day

20

29
-27-

26

25
27
18
18
22
29

21

26

31
3
29

7
6
6

24
28
28
6

1$
15

5
6
26
26
25

23
28

_&_
6
4
4

14
1/4

24
29

19

1?
15
23
23

Year

1954
19%

-1954

1954
1954
1954
1954

J-95Li
1954
1955
1955

1955
1955
1955
.1955
1955
1955
1955
1955

Li955

1956
1956
1956
1956

1956
r!956
1 1956
1956

_195Z

1̂951
1957

J.95Z
1957

L.19S2
1̂957

1957
JL2SZ

1957
1957

L.1951
^957

1958
1958
1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hu^h Rogers . .

LeSington. S.C.

^flfP P. Bnnz« r

E5SSflgto^d§?n.
Rev. Robert B. Old
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Henry S. Wing
Columbia, S. c.

Mrs. Cleo H., Harmon
.N,P. Tor S.c.
Lexington. S.C.
Hev. J. .S. Wessing
.Little Mountain, S

Rev. Arthur P. G-la

Columbia, S.C.

Chaplain Floyd L.

Pt . Jackson, S.C.

Rev. Joe , Burnette

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lexington, S. C.

Rey. Warren D. Ste
Ste adman. S.C.

Rev. George A. Bak

West Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Booz er
i&filffiitoiC^fc.

Rev. Horace J.C. I
Lexingt on, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H.Harmon
JU.P. for S. c.
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,Liexi ngtJon, TS. nr

Leesville, S. c*

Mrs. Cleo. H.H&rmon

Mrs. Cleo -H.Harmon
&ii^~B5nf's;c.
Sara R. Boozer
.frcTbate Judge
Lexjngton, S.C.

Rev. James S. McLa
Batesburg, S.C.

Rey. E.G.Beckman
Hemingway, S. C»

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,
Lexington. s.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

^^^-^— .̂ .̂̂ ^^ •̂̂ .•̂
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